
27-Jan to 31-Jan Lane Andress 505-372-8334 lane.andress@env.nm.gov
3-Feb to 7-Feb Patrick Gustie 505-470-4896 patrick.gustie@env.nm.gov
10-Feb to 14-Feb Kirk Rothemund 505-470-5277 kirk.rothemund@env.nm.gov
17-Feb to 21-Feb Ricardo Contreras 505-470-2919 ricardo.contreras@env.nm.gov
24-Feb to 28-Feb Renee Romero 505-372-8332 D.Renee.Romero@env.nm.gov
3-Mar to 7-Mar Linda Martin  505-538-6577 linda.martin@env.nm.gov
10-Mar to 14-Mar Lane Andress 505-372-8334 lane.andress@env.nm.gov
17-Mar to 21-Mar Patrick Gustie 505-470-4896 patrick.gustie@env.nm.gov
24-Mar to 28-Mar Kirk Rothemund 505-470-5277 kirk.rothemund@env.nm.gov
31-Mar to 4-Apr Ricardo Contreras 505-470-2919 ricardo.contreras@env.nm.gov
7-Apr to 11-Apr Renee Romero 505-372-8332 D.Renee.Romero@env.nm.gov
14-Apr to 18-Apr Linda Martin  505-538-6577 linda.martin@env.nm.gov
21-Apr to 25-Apr Lane Andress 505-372-8334 lane.andress@env.nm.gov
28-Apr to 2-May Patrick Gustie 505-470-4896 patrick.gustie@env.nm.gov
5-May to 9-May Kirk Rothemund 505-470-5277 kirk.rothemund@env.nm.gov
12-May to 16-May Ricardo Contreras 505-470-2919 ricardo.contreras@env.nm.gov
19-May to 23-May Renee Romero 505-372-8332 D.Renee.Romero@env.nm.gov
26-May to 30-May Linda Martin  505-538-6577 linda.martin@env.nm.gov
2-Jun to 6-Jun Lane Andress 505-372-8334 lane.andress@env.nm.gov
9-Jun to 13-Jun Patrick Gustie 505-470-4896 patrick.gustie@env.nm.gov
16-Jun to 20-Jun Kirk Rothemund 505-470-5277 kirk.rothemund@env.nm.gov

Leak of the Week January  – June 2025
Report releases to the following staff during working hours. For emergencies during evenings and

weekends, call the NMED emergency number (505) 827-9329
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